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Paul Andrew Ffelan

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Paul Andrew Ffelan
Postcode S75 1HD

Date of birth October 1973
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
FYC RESOURCING LIMITED

DAY 2 DAY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BRISKODA LIMITED

SUMMIT 360 LIMITED

MONKEY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
RAPTOR LIMITED

RAPID HOLDINGS LIMITED
ROBERT AND PAUL INFORMATION
DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
05993796

03190369

05710521
05710517
04594579
04366094
03943519
03784183

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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911076393

911076393

12 The Leylands
Redbrook
Barnsley

South Yorkshire
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

09/11/2006 Company
Secretary
27/07/2006 Company
Secretary

15/02/2006 30/04/2006 Director
15/02/2006 28/02/2006 Director

19/11/2002 Director
04/02/2002 Director
09/03/2000 Director
08/06/1999 Director



